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Entity#: 1333914

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 08/08/2002

Location: --

Business Name: DUKE'S ROOT CONTROL, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC.
119 E. COURT STREET

CINCINNATI OH 45202

06/03/2019

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
08/08/2002
08/20/2004
12/06/2004
06/20/2006
02/06/2007
06/03/2019

09/13/2024

Document ID

200222100282
200423301050
200501301310
200617200178
200703893774
201915403606

202425702424
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 30th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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